
2025 RETAIL 
PRICE GUIDE
Learn about our patented flooring and discover the price of your floor



About Us
Fueled by innovation and a desire to create an 
outstanding product, we began our journey in 2002 
by pioneering bamboo flooring in the Australian 
market. The inherited difficulty in preventing bamboo 
from expanding is what led Lifewood founder, Mark 
Hutchison, to develop our patented design. This 
unique design enables us to guarantee your floor 
will look amazing and last a lifetime. 
 

We pride ourselves in producing not only the 
world’s most beautiful floorboard, but also the most 
sustainable manufacturing process which reduces 
waste and supports local Australian farmers. All 
our timbers are hand selected for their beauty and 
designed to enrich the lives of each customer by 
bringing the natural essence of real timber into their 
home. 

YEARS IN THE 
INDUSTRY

SQUARE METRES 
INSTALLED

TREES 
REPLACED

23 634,000+ 9,000+
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Why Lifewood Supports 
Trillion Trees

Lifewood’s journey began 20 years ago, as Bamboozle, creating beautiful 

Bamboo flooring for Perth homes. Over the last 20 years, Lifewood has 

evolved to become a company with a keen interest in ethically sourced 

timber, sustainability in the production line (our patented design uses all of 

the tree, with no waste), and a commitment to the environment and 

humanitarian causes. Trillion Trees have been a beacon of light, enabling 

Lifewood to meet our promise to replace trees for every floor laid. Lifewood

 is proud to support Trillion Trees. 

3



Premium grade 
top board

4x sandable

9 layers of 
German coating 
system

Patented core 
technology

Moisture 
resistant 
design

Same timber
top and bottom

Moisture 
barrier 
coating

Stabilised Solid® Technology
Designed here in Perth, our Stabilised Solid® flooring structure combines the beauty 

of solid timber with the strength and durability of engineered flooring.  

The cross-engineered core layer allows us to make wider, bolder flooring designs to 
showcase the true beauty of natural timbers throughout your home.   

“My passion for timber floor craft led me to 
invent the world’s best floorboard.” 
Mark Hutchison, Lifewood Founder & Managing Director
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No cheap substitutes
Each layer uses the same hardwood, creating 
superior stability and a higher resistance to 
termites.

4

3

2

1 Hard wearing coatings
Our custom formulated coatings bring our 
�oors to life, highlighting their natural beauty 
and protecting them from damage. 

7
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What sets Stabilised Solid®

apart from other floorboards?

Hand selected boards
Only the highest grade boards are selected for 
the top layer, creating colour consistency and a 

beautiful looking �oor.

Patented hardwood core
Our unique engineering method helps stabilise 
the board and prevents the natural movement 
of wood, which can result in cupping and 
shrinking.

100% sustainable
No part of the tree is wasted. No other timber is 
required to construct our �oorboards. 

Low emissions
We use very low emission glue that is safe in 
your home and guarantees the boards do not 
delaminate.

 

Resandable
Our boards have a thick surface layer which 
can be sanded multiple times. Lifewood �oors 
are designed to last a lifetime.

 

Moisture resistant
Our patented core design prevents moisture 
getting into the board. We then coat the entire 
board in a moisture barrier for added protection.
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SPOTTED GUM 

MARRI

BLACKBUTT

JARRAH

RUSTIC BLACKBUTT

GREY IRONBARK

TALLOWWOOD
Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5 mm

Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5mm

AUSTRALIAN TIMBER COLLECTION

 $209/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $229/m2 inc GST

  

$209/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $229/m2 inc GST

Unfinished board (130mm) $199/m2 inc GST

SOURCED FROM AUSTRALIAN FARMERS

View our collection

Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5mm

 $209/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $229/m2 inc GST

Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5mm

 $209/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $229/m2 inc GST

Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5mm

 $239/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $259/m2 inc GST

Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5mm

 $239/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $259/m2 inc GST

Length
Thickness
Top layer

1800 - 2200mm
15mm
5 mm

  

$209/m2 inc GST130mm wide Semi-gloss

180mm wide Satin $229/m2 inc GST

Unfinished board (130mm) $199/m2 inc GST
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FRENCH WHITE LIMED WASH NORWAY

NATURALE SMOKED

SHOU SUGI BAN BLACK FOREST

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

220mm FRENCH OAK PREMIUM COLLECTION

$179/m2 inc GST

SAHARA

View our collection

$179/m2 inc GST $179/m2 inc GST

$179/m2 inc GST $179/m2 inc GST $179/m2 inc GST

$179/m2 inc GST $179/m2 inc GST

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Gloss level
Surface Finish

2200x220x15mm
4 mm
Premium
Matte Lacquer
Light Brush
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ALPINE WHITE NORDIC FOREST CLASSIC OAK

ENGLISH OAK SHIPWRECK OAK

TANG DYNASTY OAK BLACK BEAUTY

260mm FRENCH OAK VINTAGE COLLECTION

FARMHOUSE OAK

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
Shrunken surface
Matte Lacquer

$219/m2 inc GST $219/m2 inc GST $219/m2 inc GST

$219/m2 inc GST $219/m2 inc GST $219/m2 inc GST

View our collection

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
Shrunken surface
Matte Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
Shrunken surface
Matte Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
3D Brushing
Matte Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
3D Brushing
Matte Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
3D Brushing
Matte Lacquer

$219/m2 inc GST $219/m2 inc GST

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
3D Brushing
Matte Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish
Gloss level

2500x260x15mm
4 mm
Vintage
3D Brushing
Matte Lacquer
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AMERICAN BLACK WALNUT

INTERNATIONAL SPECIES 
COLLECTION

LxWxH
Thickness
Top layer
Finish
Gloss level

2200x220x15mm
15mm
5mm
Smooth
Satin

$219/m2 inc GST

View our collection
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9 layers of 
German coating 
system

100% Premium 
Hardwood Top 
Layer

100% Hardwood 
Bottom Layer

Moisture 
barrier 
coating

Crafted and designed to elevate flooring, Natures Steel® Bamboo Core Flooring Technology is 
the ultimate choice for a durable, cost-effective timber flooring solution in Perth. Each board is 

engineered with Lifewood’s patented cross-engineered core layer, featuring a bamboo core. 

Bamboo Core
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Solid multi-layered flooring
We use only premium grade timber and 

bamboo core layer. �is design allows us to 

always select the most attractive looking wood 

for the top layer.

4

3

2

1 Responsible & Sustainable
Our unique design means no part of the tree’s 

timber is wasted during the manufacturing 

process. We are able to operate in a sustainable 

way without compromising on quality.

7

8

6

5

What sets Natures Steel®
apart from other floorboards?

Cross-layered technology
Our patented cross-layered technology 

guarantees your �oorboards will have 

maximum stability against cupping or warping

Cost effective solution
�e bamboo core of our design o�ers a stronger 

and durable �ooring solution.

Designed for the climate
We take great care to acclimatise your �ooring 

before we install it. �is means you can �oor is 

ready to walk on and furniture moved back in 

almost instantly.

Prefinished flooring
Your �oor is ready to walk on within hours of 

being installed. No need to move out or �nd 

short-term accommodation as is the case with 

the sand and polish method.
 

Natural Look & Feel
Our patented �ooring technology brings a a 

whole new kind of warm, natural feel that is 

very di�cult to achieve in carpet or tiles. 

 

Quick Installation
Our pre�nished �oors are wiped clean in 

minutes. Also, your �oor is ready to walk on 

within hours of being installed.
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AUSTRALIAN TIMBER

$149/m2   inc GST (boards only)

FRENCH OAK

Limed Wash
LxWxH
Top layer
Finish
Core

2200x220x15mm
3mm
Matte
Bamboo

Naturale

Smoked Black Forest

We’ve made hardwood floors even harder with our Nature’s Steel collection, unique to Lifewood. This 
collection features a cross-engineered bamboo core and comes with a 25-year warranty.

View our collection

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish
Core

2200x220x15mm
3mm
Matte
Bamboo

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish
Core

2200x220x15mm
3mm
Matte
Bamboo

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish
Core

2200x220x15mm
3mm
Matte
Bamboo

$179/m2   inc GST (boards only)

Blackbutt
LxWxH (Satin)
Top layer
Finish
Core

2200x180x15mm
3 mm
Satin
Bamboo

Spotted Gum
LxWxH (Semi-gloss)
Top layer
Finish
Core

2200x180x15mm
3 mm
Satin
Bamboo
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AUSTRALIAN TIMBER

$99 inc GST

FRENCH OAK

LIMED WASH NATURALE

SMOKED BLACK FOREST

With a substantial 4mm top layer on birch plywood, the Harmony range allows is a viable, 
long-term flooring solution, suitable for all kinds of environments.  

HARMONY RANGE COLLECTION

$109 inc GST

BLACKBUTT SPOTTED GUM

View our collection

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish

2200x180x15mm
3mm
Character
Satin

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish

2200x180x15mm
4mm
Character
Satin

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish

2200x220x15mm
4mm
Character
Matte

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish

2200x220x15mm
4mm
Character
Matte

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish

2200x220x15mm
4mm
Character
Matte

LxWxH
Top layer
Grade

Finish

2200x220x15mm
4mm
Character
Matte
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$129 inc GST

HERRINGBONE

View our collection

PARQUETRY RANGE

$129 inc GST

CHEVRON

AUSTRALIAN TIMBER

FRENCH OAK

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish

120x600x15mm
4mm
Satin/Semi-Gloss UV Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish

120x600x15mm
4mm
Matte UV Lacquer

$169 inc GST

VERSAILLES PANELS

FRENCH OAK

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish

860x860x15mm
4mm
Matte UV Lacquer

Our Parquetry Collection offers a unique capability to add depth and artistic flair to any space

Panels come in custom colours for larger orders

AUSTRALIAN TIMBER

FRENCH OAK

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish

120x600x15mm
4mm
Satin/Semi-Gloss UV Lacquer

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish

120x600x15mm
4mm
Matte UV Lacquer
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$399m2 inc GST

FRENCH OAK (Colour made to order)

LxWxH
Top layer
Finish

320x20x4000mm
6mm
Matte UV Lacquer

Crafted from premium French Oak, these large floorboards are an 
elegant masterpiece in both design and function 

GRANDEUR RANGE

4
0

0
0

m
m

320mm 220mm

2
2

0
0

m
m

Grandeur
floorboard

Regular
floorboard
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Elevate your home with Lifewood’s exceptional timber flooring masterpieces. From creating custom staircase designs that are true works of art to 
infusing warmth and character throughout your living spaces, our premium timber flooring enhances both the aesthetics and value of your home.

TURN YOUR STAIRCASE INTO
A DESIGN SHOWPIECE

1m2 solid landing

$1200

2m2 solid landing

$2400

up to 1200mm (over 1200mm add $100 per 100mm) 
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FLOORING SUPPLY & INSTALL
PRICE GUIDE

*Additional $30/sqm for Jarrah, and Marri flooring

All prices are inclusive of GST

Australian Timber

130mm - Semi-Gloss

$309/m2Meter2

Australian Timber

180mm - Satin

$329/m2

Oak Premium

220mm - Matte

$279/m2

$19,740

$26,320

$32,900

$39,480

$46,060

$52,640

$59,220

$65,800

$72,380

$78,960

$85,540

$92,120

$98,700

$105,280

$111,860

$118,440

$16,740

$22,320

$27,900

$33,480

$39,060

$44,640

$50,220

$55,800

$61,380

$66,960

$72,540

$78,120

$83,700

$89,280

$94,860

$100,440

$18,540

$24,720

$30,900

$37,080

$43,260

$49,440

$55,620

$61,800

$67,980

$74,160

$80,340

$86,520

$92,700

$98,880

$105,060

$111,240

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

$16,740

$22,320

$27,900

$33,480

$39,060

$44,640

$50,220

$55,800

$61,380

$66,960

$72,540

$78,120

$83,700

$89,280

$94,860

$100,440

Black Walnut

220mm - Satin

$279/m2

$19,140

$25,520

$31,900

$38,280

$44,660

$51,040

$57,420

$63,800

$70,180

$76,560

$82,940

$89,320

$95,700

$102,080

$108,460

$114,840

Oak Vintage

260mm - Matte

$319/m2

Natures Steel

180mm

$279/m2

$16,740

$22,320

$27,900

$33,480

$39,060

$44,640

$50,220

$55,800

$61,380

$66,960

$72,540

$78,120

$83,700

$89,280

$94,860

$100,440

(WA Timbers +30m2)

Chevron

120 x 600mm

$349/m2

Herringbone

120 x 600mm

$329/m2

$20,940

$27,920

$34,900

$41,880

$48,860

$55,840

$62,820

$69,800

$76,780

$83,760

$90,740

$97,720

$104,700

$111,680

$118,660

$125,640

$19,740

$26,320

$32,900

$39,480

$46,060

$52,640

$59,220

$65,800

$72,380

$78,960

$85,540

$92,120

$98,700

$105,280

$111,860

$118,440
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SPLAY BEADING

ACCESSORIES

NOSING

Australian Timber $180.00/2.2m inc GST

French Oak

Black Walnut

$180.00/2.2m inc GST

$180.00/2.2m inc GST

MOISTURE BARRIER

$399.00 inc GST

ADHESIVES

 Sika T55 (2kg sausage/2.2m2) $35 inc GST

Sika T53 (600ml sausage/1m2)

Sika T58 (600ml sausage)

$25 inc GST

$40 inc GST

SLOTTED FOAM SYSTEM 
(20m2 ROLL)

$499.00 inc GST
(20m2 roll)

 Australian Timber

French Oak

Black Walnut

SUPPLY ONLY

 $24.00/ 2m length inc GST

 $24.00/ 2m length inc GST

 $24.00/ 2m length inc GST

CARE & 
MAINTENANCE KIT

$45.00 inc GST

Siegel Pro 95 (15kg Pale) $269 inc GST

9x19
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Showroom Experience

1/18 Hector Street West, Osborne Park, 6017

(08) 9445 9011

info@lifewood.com.au

Call to book your appointment and experience the superior 
craftsmanship of our products in our showroom
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Award winning designs. From the 

idea to the concept, selection of 

finest materials and state-of-the-

art technologies, manufacturing 

and rollout, we strive to constantly 

reimagine spaces together with our 

partners, suppliers and designers. 

Explore our kitchen and wardrobe 

collections and get inspired.  

LUXURY STYLE MEETS FUNCTIONAL DESIGN

KITCHENS 

AND

WARDROBES

Scan the QR Code
to visit our website

20



Lifewood Table
Consentino REM stone

French Oak Natural

2300mm x 1100 mm 
20mm sharknose edge

Project Range
220mm x 2200mm

Lifewood Custom Tables
Lifewood can design and build your very own table to suit your floor and kitchen

Visit our website

lifewoodtables.com.au


